Transylvania County Building Department

City 01/01/2023 thru 01/31/2023

Permits  Construction Permit Misc. Sales = Credit Card
Issued Value Fees Fees Fees
Residential
New House 3 757,180 1,680.00 0.00 0.00
Additions/Alterations 17 1,176,450 4,238.00 0.00 750.00
Elec/Plumb/Mech 19 75.00 0.00 1,350.00
Mobile Home
Commercial
New Commercial 3 7,091,711 23,040.00 0.00 0.00
Additions/Alterations 1 35,000 250.00 0.00 0.00
Elec/Plumb/Mech 7 0.00 0.00 450.00
Miscellaneous
Signs 1 0.00 0.00 75.00
HRF/County 0.00 11.00 2.00
HRF/State 0.00 99.00 18.00
Other 200.00 0.00 926.00
Totals: 51 9,060,341 29,483.00 110.00 3,571.00

Less HRF Refundable to State:
Less Cancelled Permits:

Total Fees Collected:

Total of
All Fees

1,680.00
4,988.00
1,425.00

23,040.00
250.00
450.00

75.00
13.00
117.00
1,126.00

33,164.00
(117.00)
0.00
33,047.00

Mike Owen - Building Director



